Roles and Responsibilities of the Governing Body

Mr | Ross

Mr P D Wright

Mrs J Dunleavey

Mrs J Knott

Mr | Frankland

Mr J Harwood

Mrs K Cooper

Mrs E Jolley

Mrs L Sims

Mr P Eastham

Mrs L J Stinchon

Mrs C Clark

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Parent

Parent

Local Authority

Staff

Co-opted

Head

Observer

02/07/20-01/07/24

02/06/18-01/06/26

02/04/19-01/04/27

27/06/21-26/06/25

16/07/19-15/07/23

18/01/23-
17/01/27

26/11/19-25/11/23

23/02/23-22/02/27

26/11/19-25/11/23

29/03/22-28/03/26

01/09/18 -

26/06/18 -

Pay review
Resources

Standards & Curriculum
Resources
Performance Management

Standards & Curriculum
Pay Review

Standards & Curriculum
Performance Management

Pay Review
Resources

Resources

Standards & Curriculum

Standards & Curriculum

Resources

Performance Management
Resources

Resources
Standards & Curriculum

Standards & Curriculum
Resources

Chair of Governors
Link/Schools Portal/H&S/EVC
Numeracy Governor
Vice Chair of Governors/Chair of
Resources
Child Protection/PREVENT/E-
Safety/Inclusion
(SEN/A&T)/Behaviour Governor
Health and Safety Governor
Vice Chair of Standards &
Curriculum
Literacy Governor

GDPR/FS/Enrichment/RSE/PSHE
Governor

Art and DT Governor

Computing Governor

Science Governor

History and Geography Governor

PPG & Music Governor

Vice Chair of Resources

PE Governor

Deputy HT and Curriculum Lead

Co-opted by GB

Co-opted by GB

Co-opted by GB

Co-opted by LS

Co-opted by GB

Elected by Parents

Elected by Parents

Local Authority and approved
by GB

Elected by Staff

Co-opted by GB

Ex Officio

Appointed by GB



