Roles and Responsibilities of the Governing Body

Name	Туре	Term of Office	Committee Serves On	Role	Appointed by
Mr I Ross	Co-opted	02/07/20-01/07/24	Pay review Resources	Chair of Governors Link/Schools Portal/H&S/EVC Numeracy Governor	Co-opted by GB
Mr P D Wright	Co-opted	02/06/18-01/06/26	Standards & Curriculum Resources Performance Management	Vice Chair of Governors/Chair of Resources Child Protection/PREVENT/E- Safety/Inclusion (SEN/A&T)/Behaviour Governor Health and Safety Governor	Co-opted by GB
Mrs J Dunleavey	Co-opted	02/04/19-01/04/27	Standards & Curriculum Pay Review	Vice Chair of Standards & Curriculum Literacy Governor	Co-opted by GB
Mrs J Knott	Co-opted	27/06/21-26/06/25	Standards & Curriculum Performance Management	GDPR/FS/Enrichment/RSE/PSHE Governor	Co-opted by LS
Mr I Frankland	Co-opted	16/07/19-15/07/23	Pay Review Resources	Art and DT Governor	Co-opted by GB
Mr J Harwood	Parent	18/01/23- 17/01/27	Resources	Computing Governor	Elected by Parents
Mrs K Cooper	Parent	26/11/19-25/11/23	Standards & Curriculum	Science Governor	Elected by Parents
Mrs E Jolley	Local Authority	23/02/23-22/02/27	Standards & Curriculum	History and Geography Governor	Local Authority and approved by GB
Mrs L Sims	Staff	26/11/19-25/11/23	Resources	PPG & Music Governor	Elected by Staff
Mr P Eastham	Co-opted	29/03/22-28/03/26	Performance Management Resources	Vice Chair of Resources PE Governor	Co-opted by GB
Mrs L J Stinchon	Head	01/09/18 -	Resources Standards & Curriculum		Ex Officio
Mrs C Clark	Observer	26/06/18 -	Standards & Curriculum Resources	Deputy HT and Curriculum Lead	Appointed by GB